
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Algebra terms
1 2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 13

14

Across

3. The cause of 

something happening

10. You can use rise 

over run

11. It’s r in the 

calculator

12. Y=mx+b

14. Use this test to 

make sure the line is 

not a function

Down

1. When you have 

points

2. All x’s are different

4. Ax+By=C

5. Graph that looks 

like a U

6. Line that 

approaches the x axis 

but never touches it or 

crosses it

7. When a line is 

straight

8. When something is 

repeating

9. It’s the x axis and u 

get it on a graph and 

you see the points from 

down to up

13. It’s the y axis


